Vicair Active O2 6 cushion
Code: XVOCT6
The Vicair Active O2 60mm thick wheelchair air
cushion is designed for the active wheelchair users
who are into their sports. The cushion is an ideal
pressure relief option for users with low to medium
pressure injury risks. At 1.25kg average, it offers the
unique combination of ergonomically shaped foam
at the front and Vicair SmartCells in the rear area.
The four rear SmartCell compartments provide a
high level of comfort and skin protection, whilst the
foam front makes transfers easy, with im…
FEATURES
Suitable for users with a low to medium
pressure injury risks
Ideal for manual wheelchairs
Storage pouch at the front of the cushion
No pressure monitoring or pump inflation
required
The cushion can be cleaned at 60°C when the
foam insert is removed
Perfect pressure reallocation and stability due
to the inclusion of the SmartCells. Cells can be
added and subtracted as needed for
customisation
Cushion is 100% breathable for comfort,
optimal micro-climate temperature, heat
transfer and moisture regulation
Asymmetry - Accommodation and correction
mild
Level of support and stability - Immersion
moderate
Micro climate - Temp and moisture regulation
low - very high
Ready to order?
Our customer support team are available 5 days
a week to help answer all your questions.
Phone: 0800 656 527
Phone: +64 7 578 7228
Email: sales@cubro.co.nz
Vicair Active O2 6 cushion
SPECIFICATIONS
Code Size Max. user weight Cushion height Weight
XVOCT6/3540 W 350 D 400 / W 14” D 16"
200kg 60mm 1.25kg
XVOCT6/4040 W 400 D 400 / W 16” D 16"
XVOCT6/4045 W 400 D 450 / W 16” D 18"
XVOCT6/4050 W 400 D 500 / W 16” D 20"
XVOCT6/4540 W 450 D 400 / W 18” D 16"
XVOCT6/4545 W 450 D 450 / W 18” D 18"
XVOCT6/4550 H 450 D 500 / W 18” D 20"
XVOCT6/5045 W 500 D 450 / W 20” D 18"
XVOCT6/5050 W 500 D 500 / W 20” D 20"